
TOTAL Otro municipio

MURCIA (Región de) 1.478.509 1.103.095 897.536 205.559 148.682 111

  Abanilla 6.063 4.737 4.210 527 522

  Abarán 13.030 11.027 8.970 2.057 485

  Águilas 35.031 24.389 20.304 4.085 5.718 10

  Albudeite 1.361 1.276 1.109 167 47

  Alcantarilla 41.622 33.115 15.641 17.474 4.043 1

  Alcázares (Los) 15.674 7.274 3.002 4.272 2.905

  Aledo 1.022 872 749 123 41

  Alguazas 9.525 7.223 4.226 2.997 751 22

  Alhama de Murcia 21.657 15.732 12.487 3.245 1.721

  Archena 19.053 14.157 10.951 3.206 1.155

  Beniel 11.274 7.543 5.026 2.517 1.392

  Blanca 6.564 5.453 4.516 937 239

  Bullas 11.547 10.217 9.113 1.104 551

  Calasparra 10.165 7.891 6.747 1.144 918 4

  Campos del Río 2.045 1.750 1.287 463 136

  Caravaca de la Cruz 25.730 20.703 17.448 3.255 2.366

  Cartagena 213.943 162.116 147.026 15.090 24.864 26

  Cehegín 15.022 12.571 10.616 1.955 1.012

  Ceutí 11.565 9.365 6.249 3.116 859

  Cieza 34.889 30.325 26.084 4.241 1.249 3

  Fortuna 10.060 7.516 5.830 1.686 572

  Fuente Álamo 16.184 10.191 7.024 3.167 1.114

  Jumilla 25.547 19.027 17.945 1.082 1.573

  Librilla 5.196 4.279 2.934 1.345 391

  Lorca 93.079 66.315 62.470 3.845 6.243
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  Lorquí 7.002 5.550 3.909 1.641 488

  Mazarrón 31.562 16.561 12.057 4.504 3.641

  Molina de Segura 70.964 51.623 31.665 19.958 8.978 22

  Moratalla 7.954 7.028 6.520 508 500 11

  Mula 16.790 13.410 11.427 1.983 727

  Murcia 447.182 345.871 307.883 37.988 45.206 6

  Ojós 500 447 287 160 45

  Pliego 3.842 3.248 2.683 565 179

  Puerto Lumbreras 14.981 10.618 5.856 4.762 1.807

  Ricote 1.301 1.186 996 190 61

  San Javier 31.905 17.789 10.331 7.458 6.673

  San Pedro del Pinatar 25.167 14.359 9.383 4.976 5.190 2

  Santomera 16.105 11.929 4.438 7.491 1.465

  Torre-Pacheco 35.614 22.974 15.506 7.468 3.187

  Torres de Cotillas (Las) 21.375 17.177 8.779 8.398 2.169 1

  Totana 31.639 22.639 19.058 3.581 1.622

  Ulea 879 771 612 159 51

  Unión (La) 19.907 15.932 7.811 8.121 1.835

  Villanueva del Río Segura 2.758 2.318 948 1.370 190

  Yecla 34.234 26.601 25.423 1.178 3.801 3
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MURCIA (Región de)

  Abanilla

  Abarán

  Águilas

  Albudeite

  Alcantarilla

  Alcázares (Los)

  Aledo

  Alguazas

  Alhama de Murcia

  Archena

  Beniel

  Blanca

  Bullas

  Calasparra

  Campos del Río

  Caravaca de la Cruz

  Cartagena

  Cehegín

  Ceutí

  Cieza

  Fortuna

  Fuente Álamo

  Jumilla

  Librilla

  Lorca

EXTRANJERO
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  Lorquí

  Mazarrón

  Molina de Segura

  Moratalla

  Mula

  Murcia

  Ojós

  Pliego

  Puerto Lumbreras

  Ricote

  San Javier

  San Pedro del Pinatar

  Santomera

  Torre-Pacheco

  Torres de Cotillas (Las)

  Totana

  Ulea

  Unión (La)

  Villanueva del Río Segura

  Yecla

EXTRANJERO

964

11.360

10.341

415

2.653

56.099

8

415

2.556

54

7.443

5.616

2.711

9.453

2.028

7.378

57

2.140

250

3.829
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